SMLINE CORPORATION NON-NEGOTIABLE WAYBILL SM LINE Internet Service www.smlines.com

					(NON NEGOTIABLE	
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLETE NAME AND A	ADDRESS)		BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT NO.)	EXPORT DEC	
YANCHENG ABLE ARTS AND			SHFF3B917700	SHA411140	0321 Y	
CRAFTS CO., LTD			EXPORT REFERENCES			
NO.11 HUIFENG ROAD DAFENO	G,JIANGSU,					
CHINA JIANGSU CHINA						
ZIP:224100						
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS/NON-NEOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER			FORWARDING AGENT REFERENCES(COMPLETE NAME AND ADDRESS)			
IDEA NUOVA INC.,302 FIFTH			SIJIN INT'L TRANSPORT CO.,LTD			
AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10001, UNITED			FLOOR A7003,NO.456 WUJIN RD,HONGKOU			
STATES			DISTRICT SHANGHAI, CHINA			
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS)			POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN			
IDEA NUOVA INC., 302 FIFTH						
AVENUE NEW YORK NY 10001, UNITED			ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING			
STATES						
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT *	PRE-CARRIAGE BY *		+			
SHANGHAI						
VESSEL VOV (FLAC)	DORT OF LOADING		TYPE OF MOVE		CONTAINERIZED(Vessel only)	
VESSEL VOY (FLAG) HMM SAPPHIRE 0003E	PORT OF LOADING SHANGHAI		TTPE OF MOVE		ŢŢ	
PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY	ON CARRIER) *	FINAL DESTINATION(FOR THE	MEDOLIANTIS DEEEDENIC	103 110	
LOS ANGELES, CA	LOS ANGELES, CA	•	FINAL DESTINATION(FOR THE	WERCHANT 5 REFERENC	SE ONLY)	
Too Three Education	<u> </u>		RNISHED BY SHIPPER			
CONTAINER NO. SEAL NO MARKS & NOS.	NO OF PKGS.	1	AGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS	TOTAL GROSS WEIGH	TOTAL MEASUREMENT CBM(CFT)	
IMAINO & NOS.	OR CONTAINERS	=SHIPPE	ER'S LOAD & COUNT=	2,916		
SMCU1096918 D5 CY	/ 🔾 1	TONS IN				
S/SML140328 540	OCT 1X40HC CON	ITAINER S	AID TO CONTAIN:			
2916.000KGS 65.320)CBM PLU	ISH TOY				
I.N.I.				1	15	
LA				(S)	15	
				20 W 1221		
			_ (21110110		
			\sim			
		1X40HC CONTAINER SAID TO CONTAIN: PLUSH TOY =FREIGHT COLLECT= CY/CY				
	_	$\eta(\bigcap)\eta$	11-0			
	1	17			=FREIGHT COLLECT=	
	,	,			CY/CY	
	Shipper's declared					
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES 1X40 HC CO	ONTAINER(S) ONLY					
FREIGHT AND CHARGES RATED	AS RATE	PER	PREPAID	COLLECT	LADEN ON BOARD THE	
				-		
AEN240277				7	VESSEL	
				[Date 19Nov2024	
				E	BY Susan ZHANG	
				F	PLACE OF B(s)/L ISSUE	
					SHANGHAI, CN	
				1	NO.OF ORIGINAL B(s)/L SIGNED	
					NONE	
					DATE OF B(s)/L ISSUE	
					19Nov2024	
Received in apparent good order and condition except as		_		E	BILL OF LADING NO.	
marks, quality, contents and value unknown-the total number of Container(s) or package(s) or units enumerated for carriage from the place of receipt to the place of delivery subject to the				** SEA WAYBILL **		
terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the Consignee name production of proof of identity at the place of delivery. The C	Carrier to exercise due care ensuring	T A				
that delivery is made to the proper party. However, in case responsibility will be accepted unless due to fault or neglec	of incorrect delivery, no					
the Consignee require delivery elsewhere than at the place	of delivery as shown above, then	AT			SMLMSHFF3B917700	
Should delivery be required to be made to a party other than that named as Consignee autho				ILINIE CORROS	ATION	
rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent. In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed			the number of	the number of SMLINE CORPORATION		
Waybill(s) stated above, the same tenor and date. *Applicable only when used for multimodal or through	ASC	AS Carrier				
rependable only when used for multimodal or through	radisportation. Offect fill co	nummi mazardol	us material. BY			

BY ____